Pos Num
5149
5115
5000
5043
5044

v b W N

27/04/2025 - 09:37:09

12 Catigua Running 2025- Patrocinio — MG

Atleta

SEBASTIAO SANTOS SOUZA
MARCIANO EUSTAQUIO BERNARDES
ADEMAR CAIXETA
EVERTONRICARDO BARBOSA

FELIPE AMORIM

5KM

T 2 L L

MASC

Idd.
30
42
52
28
21

LTDA

Faixa F.E C.

M3034
M4044
M5054
M2529
M2024

Cronometragem : Sportbro Esportes e Eventos

Equipe Tempo

LEO REIS 00:18:59
00:19:11

AACREP 00:19:20
BRUTUS DA SERRA 00:19:22
00:19:36

www.sportbro.com.br



